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Women / 2 / N/A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cj Cox164
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.550 9.5009.500 37.950
2T 1 7T 1T 1 

1 

Mariah Garcia118
Metroplex

9.500 9.350 9.2509.650 37.750
1 6T 1T 4 2T

2T

Lily Thenmadathil207
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.400 9.5009.450 37.750
2T 4T 10T 1T 2T

2T

Amara-le Huynh123
Metroplex

9.300 9.000 9.4509.650 37.400
6T 12T 1T 3 4 

4 

Caroline Byerly160
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.500 9.0009.450 37.350
2T 2T 10T 7T 5 

5 

Hannah Suarez206
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.500 9.2009.500 37.200
14T 2T 7T 5 6 

6 

Emmerson Williams148
Metroplex

9.400 9.200 9.0009.500 37.100
2T 8T 7T 7T 7 

7 

Nika Braverman108
Metroplex

9.200 9.400 8.9009.550 37.050
8T 4T 4T 11T 8 

8 

Audrey Evans169
Kurt Thomas

8.900 9.350 8.9009.400 36.550
16T 6T 12T 11T 9 

9 

Madelyn McCalla129
Metroplex

9.300 8.500 9.0009.400 36.200
6T 19T 12T 7T 10T

10T

Emma Buntyn109
Metroplex

9.000 9.200 8.8009.200 36.200
14T 8T 17T 17T 10T

10T

Carys Huen122
Metroplex

8.600 9.000 8.8009.600 36.000
22T 12T 3 17T 12 

12 

Hannah Meza189
Kurt Thomas

9.200 8.300 8.9009.550 35.950
8T 24* 4* 11T 13T

13T

Jaidyn Martinez183
Kurt Thomas

9.100 8.300 9.0009.550 35.950
12T 24* 4* 7T 13T

13T

Teagan Wanish213
Kurt Thomas

8.800 8.900 9.1008.750 35.550
18T 14 28 6 15 

15 

Kyra Berd103
Metroplex

9.200 8.500 8.8009.000 35.500
8T 19T 23 17T 16 

16 

Morgan Greene119
Metroplex

8.900 8.600 8.6509.250 35.400
16T 18 16 24T 17 

17 

Paola Ciofuli163
Kurt Thomas

9.100 8.700 8.7508.700 35.250
12T 17 29 21 18T

18T

Eliana Lovi181
Kurt Thomas

8.500 8.800 8.9009.050 35.250
25T 15T 22 11T 18T

18T

Emma Wilkerson147
Metroplex

8.600 8.500 8.7009.400 35.200
22T 19T 12T 22T 20T

20T

Sophia Salero200
Kurt Thomas

7.900 9.200 8.9009.200 35.200
27 8T 17T 11T 20T

20T

Eden Asbill102
Metroplex

8.800 8.400 8.4009.200 34.800
18T 22T 17T 28 22 

22 

Harper Temesvary144
Metroplex

7.300 9.100 8.7009.300 34.400
29 11 15 22T 23 

23 

Brynlee Campbell112
Metroplex

8.700 8.800 7.8008.900 34.200
21 15T 24T 31 24 

24 
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Reagen Wisdom149
Metroplex

8.800 8.100 8.2008.800 33.900
18T 26 26T 29 25 

25 

Kaylyn Armstrong154
Kurt Thomas

8.500 7.900 8.8008.600 33.800
25T 28 30 17T 26 

26 

Carmella Lipsky180
Kurt Thomas

8.600 7.400 8.1009.150 33.250
22T 30 21 30 27 

27 

Halyn Hanna120
Metroplex

7.500 7.700 8.5008.800 32.500
28 29 26T 27 28 

28 

Isabella Parker136
Metroplex

__.___ 8.000 8.8509.200 26.050
30T 27 17T 16 29 

29 

Harper Ray139
Metroplex

__.___ 8.400 8.6508.900 25.950
30T 22T 24T 24T 30 

30 

Tatum McCoy186
Kurt Thomas

9.200 0.000 8.550__.___ 17.750
8T 31 31 26 31 

31 
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